
 
Disposable
Urinary Drainage Bags

Sterile, Disposable - 2Lt Closed Urine Bag

Product Product Code Description
Box 
Qty

DUB2000
2Lt Closed Urine 

Bag
20

Sterile, Disposable - 2Lt Urine Meter Bag

Product Product Code Description
Box 
Qty

DUB2500
2Lt Urine Meter 

Bag & 500ml Meter 
Chamber

10

2 Lt

2 Lt

4 Lt

2 Lt

2 Lt

4 Lt

Urine Meter Bag & 500ml Meter Chamber

Urine Drainage Bag 2Lt Closed

Fairmont Medical  
offers a range of 
quality disposable 
urine drainage bags.
  

Sterile, Disposable - Urine Drainage Bag 4Lt TURP

Product Product Code Description
Box 
Qty

DUB4000 4Lt TURP Urine Drainage Bag 10

2 Lt

2 Lt

4 Lt

Fairmont Medical offers a range of single patient use urine drainage bags 
which are specifically designed to suit various hospital needs, from the basic 
design through to the fully optioned model. 
 
• Easy to read output levels
• Anti-splash drainage
• Non return valve
• Soft PVC pear shaped bag
• Bed rack system
• Sampling port

Urine Drainage Bag 4Lt TURP
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